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6. liga Blansko, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 6. 11. 2017

Druzstvo z V. R P  Skére  Primér Body
1. Severka 15 13 0 2 7158 466,53 56,0
2. Shor 15 12 0 3 7030 459,07 48,0
3. Udoli Stind 15 8 0 7 6913 46087 35,0
4. Bohémky 15 4 0 11 6542 414,80 30,0
5. TODAHAPA 15 5 0 10 6735 441,00 29,0
6. Nebezspecni 15 3 0 12 6856 450,13 27,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Severka 5 4 0 1 2386 461,20 18,0
2. Sbor 5 4 0 1 2381 466,60 16,0
3. Bohémky 5 2 0 3 2416 467,20 13,0
4. TODAHAPA 5 2 0 3 2301 452,20 10,0
5. Nebezspe¢ni 5 2 0 3 2217 437,00 10,0
6. Udoli Stind 5 1 0 4 2168 433,60 8,0
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Jméno
Nesrsta Libor
Kral Michal
Valter Viktor
Henzl Petr
Sumpich Ondiej
Danyo Vojta
Podrabsky Tomas
Klimesova Iva
Toupek Marek
Martinkova Nadézda
Novotna Vilma
Necas Jan
Toupek Michal
Pacinkova Alena
Podrabsky Pavel
Podrabska Hana
Kosicka Pavel
Hedlova Zuzana
Skripska Emilie
Gregorova Eva
Blahova Marcela

Dostalova Hana

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
Udoli Stindi
Bohémky
Sbor
Sbor
Severka
Nebezspecni
TODAHAPA
Bohémky
Nebezspecni
Severka
Severka
Udoli Stindi
Nebezspecni
Sbor
TODAHAPA
TODAHAPA
Udoli Stind
Nebezspecni
Sbor
Bohémky
Bohémky
Bohémky
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Prlimeér
179,60
178,80
163,00
162,93
161,27
161,17
161,00
159,27
157,57
155,40
149,87
146,73
146,33
145,30
141,80
138,20
134,53
133,38
129,13
119,07
116,56
111,50
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Skore
2694

894
1956
2444
2419
1934
2415
2389
2206
2331
2248
2201

878
1453
2127
2073
2018
1734
1033
1667
1049

223

Body
12,0
3,0
7,0
7,0
13,0
6,0
8,0
12,0
8,0
6,0
11,0
5,0
4,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
2,0
0,0



Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body

1. Kral Michal Bohémky 5 178,80 3 0 2 894 3,0
2. Nesrsta Libor Udoli Stin 5 17420 4 0 1 871 4,0
3. Klimesova lva Bohémky 5 172,20 4 0 1 861 4,0
4. Henzl Petr Shor 5 16500 2 0 3 825 2,0
5. Danyo Vojta Nebezspe¢ni 4 164,50 2 0 2 658 2,0
6. Sumpich Ondrej Severka 5 161,80 5 0 O 809 5,0
7. Podrabsky Tomas TODAHAPA 5 160,20 2 0 3 801 2,0
8. Valter Viktor Sbor 4 159,25 3 0 1 637 3,0
9. Toupek Michal Nebezspe¢ni 3 153,67 2 0 1 461 2,0
10. Novotna Vilma Severka 5 153,20 3 0 2 766 3,0
11. Podrabska Hana TODAHAPA 5 147,00 2 0 3 735 2,0
12. Pacinkova Alena Shor 5 146,60 2 0 3 733 2,0
13. Martinkova Nadézda Severka 5 146,20 2 0 3 731 2,0
14. Podrabsky Pavel TODAHAPA 5 145,00 2 0 3 725 2,0
15. Skfipska Emilie Shor 1 13800 1 0 O 138 1,0
16. Hedlova Zuzana Nebezspe¢ni 4 133,75 1 0 3 535 1,0
17. Toupek Marek Nebezspe¢ni 4 132,75 1 0 3 531 1,0
18. Necas Jan Udoli Stin& 5 130,60 1 0 4 653 1,0
19. Kosi¢ka Pavel UdoliStind 5 128,80 1 0 4 644 1,0
20. Gregorova Eva Bohémky 5 116,20 2 0 3 581 2,0
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6. liga Blansko, 2017 - zapasy

Shor 4,0 461 : 432 1,0 Nebezspecni Severka 1,0 432 : 458 4,0 TODAHAPA
SkFipska Emilie +8 1,0 138 118 Toupek Michal Sumpich Ondfej 1,0 149 148 Podrabsky Pavel
Pacinkova Alena +8 141 150 1,0  Hedlova Zuzana +8 Martinkové Nadézda +8 148 174 1,0  Podrabsky Tomés
Henzl Petr 1,0 182 164 Danyo Vojta Novotna Vilma +8 135 136 1,0  Podrabska Hana +8
Bohémky 406 0,0 Udoli StinG Bohémky 2,0 449 : 471 3,0 Sbor

Gregorova Eva +8 1,0 128 130 Necas Jan Gregorova Eva +8 120 166 1,0  Valter Viktor
Klimesova Iva +8 1,0 177 174 Nesrsta Libor Klimesova Iva +8 1,0 153 138 Pacinkova Alena +8
Kral Michal 1,0 217 102 Kosicka Pavel Kral Michal 1,0 176 167 Henz| Petr
TODAHAPA 3,0 472 : 468 2,0 Udoli Stini Severka 4,0 452 : 415 1,0 Nebezspecni
Podrabsky Pavel 1,0 162 128 Necas Jan Sumpich Ondrej 1,0 164 136 Toupek Marek
Podrabska Hana +8 151 166 1,0  Kosicka Pavel Martinkova Nadézda +8 135 161 1,0  Toupek Michal
Podrabsky Tomas 159 174 1,0  Nesrsta Libor Novotnd Vilma +8 1,0 153 118 Hedlova Zuzana +8
Nebezspecni 3,0 440 : 430 2,0 TODAHAPA Bohémky 1,0 404 : 454 4,0 Severka

Toupek Marek 1,0 137 113 Podrabsky Pavel Gregorové Eva +8 93 144 1,0  Martinkova Nadézda +8
Danyo Vojta 159 160 1,0  Podrabsky Tomas Klimesova Iva +8 1,0 170 150 Novotna Vilma +8
Hedlova Zuzana +8 144 157 1,0  Podrabskéd Hana +8 Kral Michal 141 160 1,0  Sumpich Ondrej
Udoli Stinh 1,0 432 : 483 4,0 Shor Severka 4,0 448 : 440 1,0 Udoli StinG
Necas Jan 137 170 1,0  Valter Viktor Sumpich Ondrej 1,0 171 136 Necas Jan

Kosictka Pavel 101 168 1,0  Pacinkové Alena +8 Novotna Vilma +8 1,0 165 130 Kositka Pavel
Nesrsta Libor 1,0 194 145 Henzl Petr Martinkové Nadézda +8 112 174 1,0  Nesrsta Libor
Shor 50 472 : 437 0,0 TODAHAPA Nebezspecni 4,0 516 : 466 1,0 Bohémky
Valter Viktor 1,0 165 137 Podrabsky Pavel Toupek Marek 145 146 1,0  Gregorova Eva +8
Pacinkova Alena +8 1,0 131 133 Podrabsky Tomas Toupek Michal 1,0 182 150 Klimesova Iva +8
Henzl Petr 1,0 176 167 Podrabska Hana +8 Danyo Vojta 1,0 189 170 Krél Michal

TODAHAPA 1,0 464 : 495 4,0 Bohémky Udoli StinG 422 : 382 1,0 Nebezspecni
Podrabsky Pavel 1,0 165 94 Gregorova Eva +8 Necas Jan 1,0 122 113 Toupek Marek
Podrabsky Tomas 175 211 1,0  Klimesova Iva +8 Kosicka Pavel 145 146 1,0  Danyo Vojta
Podrabska Hana +8 124 190 1,0  Kral Michal Nesrsta Libor 1,0 155 123 Hedlové Zuzana +8
Shor 0,0 446 : 520 5,0 Severka

Valter Viktor 136 165 1,0  Sumpich Ondrej

Pacinkové Alena +8 155 192 1,0  Martinkové Nadézda +8

Henzl Petr 155 163 1,0 Novotna Viima +8




